Humanities Division - Full Time Faculty Offices

1st Floor:
113A K. McLaughlin
S. Frith
121A D. Factor
121B  A. Andrade
121D M. Leiby
121E  J. Zhao
121F N. Yoshida
121G D. Shan
121H A. Moina
121K E. Berman
121L C. Sotolongo
121IM  A. Class
121N M. Barrio de Mendoza
121P  J. Jung
J. McMahon
122B  B. Budrovich

2nd Floor:

221A C. Page
J. Sandor

221B B. James

221C S. Merz
C. Nagao

221D  S. Corbin
I. Newbury

221E R. Kistler

221F D. Breckheimer

221G K. Degnan
C. Henson

221H S. Bachman
R. Williams

221J S. Schwartz
A. Sharp

221K  C. Somin
221L  T. Cody

221M  G. Armao
221N L. Welsh

221P  B. Jaffe

3rd Floor:
321A R. Cerofeci
B. Halonen
321B R. Ketai
J. Madden
321C S. Kushigemachi

321D

321E

321F

321G

321H

321J

321K

321L

321M

321N

321P

321R

D. Mochidome

M. Kline
R. Loya

S. Donnell
J. Simon

C. Glover
E. Williams

N. Llado

J. Annick
D. Crotwell

B. Peppard
D. Thompson

L. Hong
P. Marcoux

S. Gates
B. Isaacs

S. Waterworth

M. Cheung
J. Gallagher

E. Brenes
R. Lewitzki

A. Carr
E. Uyemura
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